Stura divans - Moric Kis (Izvelkams)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

300

172

230/122

80

43

58

lzvelkams
Peleka

Melna

Austs audums

Mikrovellrs

Reguléjami rokas balsti

Hromeéts metals

759,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
8236-1245724



